
Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    10/10/2020    9:30

1 60 CA Mollet BM 5 39.20 ARGENT
(t) David Escribano Cortes 05/05/2011 CL93257BM
(t) Julen Lopez Campillo 05/02/2011 CL93258BM
(t) Sergio Martinez Cuenca 03/11/2011 CL1557 BM
(t) Isaac Sanchez Valderrama 07/08/2011 CL94199BM

2 59 CE Penedès BM 7 41.48
(t) Isaac Nicolas Zamora 04/01/2011 CL93082BM
(t) Rodrigo Salces Sarrate 18/04/2011 CL95470BM
(t) Aritz Soria Salat 27/09/2011 CL803 BM
(t) Michael Torres Andrews 30/07/2012 CL1227 BM

3 74 AA Catalunya BM 4 41.59
(t) Miquel Casquet Bilurbina 03/02/2011 CL93165BM
(t) Nico Gago Quevedo 12/11/2011 CL92776BM
(t) Alex Rocas Garcia 12/04/2011 CL94821BM
(t) Aran Dies Villarubia 12/07/2012 CL79 BM

4 63 Dinami-k CA Vilanova BM 6 42.92
(t) Alan Maria Rodriguez 05/05/2011 CL94961BM
(t) Pablo Pitton Rodero 30/08/2012 CL96449BM
(t) Leo Pitton Rodero 30/08/2012 CL96450BM
(t) David Ruiz Delsol 04/03/2011 CL85441BM

5 75 CA Sant Celoni BM 3 44.63
(t) Marcel Ribera Del Rio 20/03/2012 CL92296BM
(t) Alvaro Rios Lombardo 14/04/2012 CL29999BM
(t) Jordi Badia Muntasell 13/09/2011 CL92259BM
(t) Cesc Alcobas Crespi 21/02/2012 CL92256BM

Final B    10/10/2020    9:30

1 52 UA Barberà BM 8 39.90
(t) Max Bofill Merino 12/07/2011 CL93630BM
(t) Xavier Carbonell Garcia 08/05/2011 CL93740BM
(t) Didac Lopez Arias 07/03/2011 CL82911BM
(t) Eric Pesquer Palma 01/02/2011 CL89300BM

2 69 Avinent Manresa BM 5 39.91
(t) Pol Fernandez Serrano 25/08/2011 CL83790BM
(t) Alex Mora Roldan 10/08/2012 CL95256BM
(t) Arnau Rovira Obiols 25/01/2011 CL87567BM
(t) Arnau Delgado  Lozano 26/07/2011 CL95646BM

3 62 CA Sant Just BM 4 40.79
(t) Miquel Gonzalez Llevadot 07/11/2012 CL48 BM
(t) Marc Medina Ortega 16/12/2011 CL1845 BM
(t) Mario Sanchez Aparicio 28/10/2011 CL95748BM
(t) Carlos Segura Bueno 25/07/2011 CL92439BM

4 70 CA Laietania BM 7 40.91
(t) Jan Balda Ortego 13/04/2011 CL94272BM
(t) Victor Borrego Viñales 02/12/2011 CL895 BM
(t) Alex Padro Majuelo 19/09/2011 CL92971BM
(t) Gil Sola Martinez 05/11/2011 CL902 BM

4x60m SUB10 MASC. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub10

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

5 61 GA Lluïsos Mataro BM 3 43.28
(t) Izan  Cortes  Fernandez 05/12/2012 CL88532BM
(t) Unai  Hernandez Cortes 05/09/2012 CL85216BM
(t) Lucas  Lozano  Leon 08/09/2012 CL85225BM
(t) Ricard  Martin Lavado 30/12/2012 CL92371BM

67 CA Vic BM 6 NP
(t) Guillem Ballart Corretja 15/07/2011 CL93593BM
(t) Izan Blum Ercoreca 12/01/2012 CL446 BM
(t) Marc Boix Pons 19/06/2011 CL91193BM
(t) Pep Rosaura Vilamala 02/05/2012 CL1786 BM

Final C    10/10/2020    9:30

1 71 CA Granollers BM 5 37.80 OR
(t) Manuel Guell Ruiz 29/08/2012 CL94099BM
(t) Pau Miron Rofriguez 15/04/2011 CL90273BM
(t) Marcel Samso Ruiz 05/03/2011 CL572 BM
(t) Marti Sanchez Martinez 10/12/2011 CL81848BM

2 66 CA Tarragona BM 3 39.85 BRONZE
(t) Hernan Ferran Jimenez 28/09/2012 CL1093 BM
(t) Nil Pages Corts 12/04/2011 CL94551BM
(t) Nil Pamies Miro 25/03/2012 CL905 BM
(t) Marçal Sinfreu Niubo 03/03/2011 CL94414BM

3 57 CA Terres Ponent BM 4 40.87
(t) Marti Bonet Giribet 18/01/2011 CL1941 BM
(t) Pau Buera Anastasi 14/03/2012 CL347 BM
(t) Alex Jover Fortuño 05/07/2011 CL96120BM
(t) Marti Lopez Beltra 31/08/2012 CL369 BM

4 64 GEiE Gironí BM 8 41.22
(t) Pau Archelaguet Otero 03/05/2011 CL90605BM
(t) Guillem Ferran Pujol 12/03/2011 CL92885BM
(t) Jan Medina Piris 30/03/2011 CL95768BM
(t) Aleix Puig Finazzi 01/01/2011 CL92884BM

5 55 CA Canovelles BM 6 42.15
(t) David Perez Marchante 12/01/2011 CL91058BM
(t) Xavi Prados Molina 27/03/2011 CL90953BM
(t) Gerard Sans  Luengo 06/04/2011 CL94622BM

6 65 JA Sabadell BM 7 42.58
(t) Bernat Cavero Gacia 06/02/2011 CL94924BM
(t) Alex Fernandez Pascual 26/01/2011 CL864 BM
(t) Marti Hernandez Urbano 27/04/2012 CL926 BM
(t) Manel Prieto Elsel 15/10/2011 CL938 BM

4x60m SUB10 MASC. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub10

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    10/10/2020    9:50

1 59 CE Penedès BF 5 40.14 BRONZE
(t) Maria Catala Marin 28/01/2011 CL94158BF
(t) Julia Ferre Rubio 17/03/2012 CL1163 BF
(t) Maria Morato Querol 10/06/2011 CL93079BF
(t) Marta Tomas Esteve 27/01/2011 CL94496BF

2 67 CA Vic BF 4 42.19
(t) Laia Pajarols Santanera 05/06/2012 CL91016BF
(t) Julia Parareda Gamero 20/08/2012 CL93932BF
(t) Queralt Sañas Capdevila 11/03/2011 CL87872BF
(e) (t) Rachel Owwamifemi Abisola 23/10/2012 CL1996 BF

3 69 Avinent Manresa BF 8 42.37
(t) Queralt Garcia Franch 17/05/2011 CL83877BF
(t) Julia Planas Vives 20/04/2012 CL1832 BF
(t) Ona Trulls  Tarradellas 25/02/2011 CL95581BF
(t) Safae Kahia El Hakim 19/05/2011 CL83839BF

4 58 Ripollet UA BF 1 43.19
(t) Maria Gimenez Diaz 21/03/2011 CL88063BF
(t) Irene Gomez Ruiz 05/09/2011 CL84766BF
(t) Alma Requena Cruz 22/02/2011 CL92852BF
(t) Noa Rienda Martin 10/09/2012 CL95330BF

5 75 CA Sant Celoni BF 2 43.22
(t) Laia Domenech Juanhuix 01/03/2012 CL96768BF
(t) Fiona Gayet Fernandez 27/04/2011 CL92270BF
(t) Laira Jovellar Hidalgo 24/05/2012 CL96773BF
(t) Martina Pascual Costa 11/11/2011 CL96783BF

6 62 CA Sant Just BF 3 43.33
(t) Anna Dominguez Soro 03/04/2012 CL95724BF
(t) Roza Nasirov 12/12/2012 CL1295 BF
(t) Ariadna Teixeira Bueno 22/01/2012 CL1872 BF
(t) Blanca Sanz Rodriguez 26/07/2012 CL1694 BF

71 CA Granollers BF 7 NP
(t) Arianna Garcia Colombo 04/07/2011 CL94212BF
(t) Berta Garreta Belio 31/08/2011 CL95303BF
(t) Mireia Rigat Sanchez 05/12/2011 CL87804BF
(t) Martina Ventura De Pedro 05/10/2011 CL571 BF

65 JA Sabadell BF 6 NP
(t) Carmina Domingo Marti 27/06/2012 CL865 BF
(t) Valentina Pinilla Fernandez 13/11/2012 CL1467 BF
(t) Galꞏla Porca Zugarramurdi 29/09/2012 CL1462 BF
(t) Ariadna Rufat Llado 02/03/2012 CL1466 BF

Final B    10/10/2020    9:50

1 60 CA Mollet BF 1 38.74 OR
(t) Gisela Andres Vila 26/04/2011 CL78192BF
(t) Anna Buron Grao 27/03/2011 CL93254BF
(t) Anastasia Gimenez Nikitina 02/02/2011 CL94190BF
(t) Aroa Zapata San Andres 09/04/2011 CL94204BF

4x60m SUB10 FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub10

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

2 66 CA Tarragona BF 3 40.00 ARGENT
(t) Irene De La Rosa Fortuny 07/03/2011 CL94381BF
(t) Maria Ferran Jimenez 05/04/2011 CL94384BF
(t) Lara Garcia Mur 23/10/2011 CL94385BF
(t) Irene Jimenez Garcia 26/08/2011 CL94390BF

3 74 AA Catalunya BF 2 40.44
(t) Amalia Carres Cruz 08/09/2011 CL92770BF
(t) Laia Cervantes Garcia 22/06/2011 CL92772BF
(t) Esther Romero Artigas 23/03/2011 CL92798BF
(t) Naia Vives Raso 24/12/2011 CL92811BF

4 61 GA Lluïsos Mataro BF 7 40.95
(t) Marta  Batlle  Rodriguez 13/06/2011 CL95344BF
(t) Julia Garcia  Rico 09/03/2011 CL85213BF
(t) Sara  Lobato  Duran 05/06/2012 CL88540BF
(t) Ariadna  Sanchez  Corominas 05/05/2012 CL93522BF

5 52 UA Barberà BF 6 40.99
(t) Eire Acha Nicolas 07/08/2011 CL91323BF
(t) Clarisse Biaou Noe 24/10/2011 CL89275BF
(t) Miriam Ibañez Ventaja 25/03/2011 CL87543BF
(t) Sara Lazaro Valleja 02/06/2012 CL95710BF

6 57 CA Terres Ponent BF 4 41.41
(t) Ana Maria Achim 17/10/2011 CL395 BF
(t) Helena Guillen Charles 22/03/2011 CL92991BF
(t) Martina March Llobera 16/05/2011 CL92992BF
(t) Africa Ribes Mesalles 15/05/2011 CL95446BF

7 72 CE Universitari BF 8 43.10
(t) Sara Amo Diaz 25/05/2011 CL96855BF
(t) Chloe Bartoli Macia 20/02/2012 CL93547BF
(e) (t) Alisa Dyomina 02/02/2012 CL298 BF
(t) Maria Soler Collado 22/02/2012 CL510 BF

8 70 CA Laietania BF 5 43.93
(t) Magali Casafont Viñals 25/04/2012 CL898 BF
(t) Maria Padro Majuelo 19/09/2011 CL92972BF
(t) Irene Peña Peinado 11/05/2011 CL995 BF
(t) Carla Roca Forti 25/10/2011 CL904 BF

4x60m SUB10 FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub10

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020

 

ACTA DEL CAMPEONATO

T2020CT217   C75C RFEAManager v2019.4.1 © RFEA Listado generado SÁB 10 OCT 2020 9:57     Página 4/4



Final
RCAT 33.93 A.ANCIONES-A.ARMENTEROS-J.GOMEZ-I.IBAÑEZUAB El Prat de Llobregat 06/04/2019

RCAM 33.93 A.ANCIONES-A.ARMENTEROS-J.GOMEZ-I.IBAÑEZUAB El Prat de Llobregat 06/04/2019

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    10/10/2020    10:10

1 63 CA Tarragona AM 2 34.32 OR
(t) Eric De La Rosa Fortuny 17/04/2009 CL87201AM
(t) Pau Esteve Hostalot 27/08/2010 CL94383AM
(t) Jeroni Flores Piñas 04/01/2009 CL86460AM
(t) Paco Lorenzo Valldosera 30/03/2009 CL90838AM

2 65 Avinent Manresa AM 6 35.44 BRONZE
(t) Marc Cervera Jounou 05/06/2009 CL79966AM
(t) Pol Cirujeda Serra 17/10/2009 CL83789AM
(t) Dumitru Croitor Bujor 04/11/2009 CL87980AM

3 51 CA Mollet AM 7 35.93
(t) Charafeddin Bilal El Abbas 17/01/2010 CL90164AM
(t) Victor Guillen Roy 18/11/2010 CL90173AM
(t) Eric Martinez Busquets 29/12/2009 CL93260AM
(t) Marc Montero De Las Morenas 21/12/2009 CL78232AM

4 4 CA Sant Just AM 1 36.17
(t) Pau Castel Alberich 23/03/2009 CL85350AM
(t) Pol Garcia Villote 23/10/2010 CL88283AM
(t) Xavier Montesinos Romero 01/03/2009 CL85373AM
(t) Mikel Muñiz Kousidis 15/06/2010 CL94135AM

5 70 CA Granollers AM 3 37.70
(t) Unai Farras Chordjian 16/09/2009 CL90263AM
(t) Ruben Ferreira Crugeiras 17/12/2009 CL81813AM
(t) Joaquim Granell Mccarthy 01/06/2010 CL94090AM
(t) Victor Yanguas Solanellas 17/05/2009 CL81852AM

6 69 CA Sant Celoni AM 8 38.23
(t) Lluc Jubany Anglada 05/10/2010 CL80141AM
(t) Iker Romo Marti 20/08/2009 CL96789AM
(t) Elouan Lelievre Pino 26/07/2010 CL92278AM
(t) Arnau Alsina  Pujals 21/12/2010 CL85460AM

7 58 CA Laietania AM 5 38.73
(t) Angel Carrasco Viñales 17/12/2010 CL894 AM
(t) Aniol Estruch Escrich 29/08/2010 CL88160AM
(t) Pau Gallifa Bañon 06/02/2010 CL889 AM
(t) Ander Martinez Gonzalez 09/03/2010 CL900 AM

8 66 AA Catalunya AM 4 42.05
(t) Bernat Iturbe Forns 21/09/2010 CL88675AM
(t) Sergio Kostyukevych 19/08/2010 CL95640AM
(t) Oscar Macias Jurado 06/04/2010 CL88679AM
(t) Jan Torrent Aragones 11/03/2010 CL92805AM

Final B    10/10/2020    10:10

4x60m SUB12 MASC. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub12

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 33.93 A.ANCIONES-A.ARMENTEROS-J.GOMEZ-I.IBAÑEZUAB El Prat de Llobregat 06/04/2019

RCAM 33.93 A.ANCIONES-A.ARMENTEROS-J.GOMEZ-I.IBAÑEZUAB El Prat de Llobregat 06/04/2019

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

1 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro AM 8 35.25 ARGENT
(t) Luca Itchart Homo 28/03/2009 CL76624AM
(t) Pol  Llorens  Coll 07/05/2009 CL92367AM
(t) Victor Ruiz Leon 17/04/2009 CL76640AM
(t) Pau Sanchez Corominas 31/10/2009 CL81039AM

2 8 CA Terres Ponent AM 4 35.49
(t) Sami Ettalydy Boukhallouf 10/03/2009 CL87330AM
(e) (t) Rafael Nairn 25/01/2009 CL718 AM
(t) Pau Rosell Anadon 11/01/2009 CL96132AM
(t) Alex Sola Florensa 03/05/2010 CL95513AM

3 64 UGE Badalona AM 1 37.14
(t) Arnau Anton Zamora 27/05/2009 CL82150AM
(t) Cesar Gonzalez Martinez 19/03/2009 CL86237AM
(t) Abel Pujol Escola 13/08/2009 CL91361AM
(t) Aleix Zurita Carbo 16/06/2009 CL79401AM

4 5 CE Penedès AM 6 37.35
(t) Guillem Del Pozo Sevillano 03/07/2009 CL87823AM
(t) Ot Ferri Terrones 18/07/2009 CL86389AM
(t) Guillem Flecha Paretas 24/07/2009 CL86391AM
(t) Joel Lopez Calero 29/12/2009 CL90528AM

5 61 JA Sabadell AM 2 37.60
(t) Alex Blanque Sampedro 14/10/2010 CL913 AM
(t) Javier Diaz Cabrera 06/08/2010 CL91475AM
(t) Arnau Izquierdo Lloret 20/01/2009 CL927 AM
(t) Eric Sanchez Romo 14/09/2010 CL91481AM

6 53 GEiE Gironí AM 7 39.47
(t) Oscar Cabero Prieto 05/08/2010 CL95766AM
(t) Andreu Casals Melnik 26/06/2009 CL78859AM
(t) Pau Cortada Nacher 19/07/2009 CL81996AM
(t) Quim Parramon Tarres 08/04/2010 CL95763AM

7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova AM 3 40.65
(t) Oscar Moreno  Lopez 26/04/2010 CL81179AM
(t) Nil Ortiz Poveda 17/12/2010 CL137 AM
(t) Joan Pascual  Morcillo 08/06/2010 CL81183AM
(t) Gil Sola Mallen 10/06/2010 CL81192AM

8 54 CA Vic AM 5 42.75
(t) Ivan Martinez Martinez 23/06/2010 CL526 AM
(t) Aniol Sandoval Roca 23/04/2010 CL85651AM
(t) Sergi Santanera Morcillo 25/10/2010 CL88631AM
(t) Guillem Ballart Corretja 15/07/2011 CL93593BM

4x60m SUB12 MASC. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub12

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 5:17.8- P.GUILLEN-I.PRADOS-A.GONZALEZ CNVB Sant Celoni 13/06/2017

RCAM 5:19.31 A.CABRELLES-B.MORANCHO-X.RAFART FCBB Mataró 22/04/2017

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    10/10/2020    10:50

1 70 CA Granollers AM 3 5:42.92 OR
(t) Ibai Arbonies Bigas 31/07/2009 CL85831AM
(t) Queralt Serras Vieguez 14/08/2009 CL85870AF
(t) Aniol Trilla Georges 22/09/2009 CL92949AM

2 65 Avinent Manresa AM 4 5:58.25 BRONZE
(t) Marc Cervera Jounou 05/06/2009 CL79966AM
(t) Pol Cirujeda Serra 17/10/2009 CL83789AM
(t) Bernat Vall Fernandez 15/03/2010 CL83157AM

3 69 CA Sant Celoni AM 1 6:09.06
(t) Alias Ledoux Mbore 29/08/2009 CL88962AM
(t) Angel Navarro Gonzalez 29/01/2009 CL92286AM
(t) Marçal Riera Pastells 22/04/2010 CL96787AM

4 63 CA Tarragona AM 4 6:15.27
(t) Eric De La Rosa Fortuny 17/04/2009 CL87201AM
(t) Pau Esteve Hostalot 27/08/2010 CL94383AM
(t) Quimey Izaga Deriu 22/08/2009 CL86465AM

5 66 AA Catalunya AM 6 6:32.76
(t) Biel Fornos Martinez 24/08/2010 CL88668AM
(t) Biel Guasch Pont 23/04/2010 CL95639AM
(t) Jan Torrent Aragones 11/03/2010 CL92805AM

6 74 CA Canovelles AM 5 6:42.51
(t) Gabriel Gimenez Roca 04/05/2009 CL84963AM
(t) Adam Guillen Mora 15/06/2009 CL75717AM
(t) Roger Mitjans Muñoz 15/09/2010 CL343 AM

7 51 CA Mollet AM 8 6:45.99
(t) Charafeddin Bilal El Abbas 17/01/2010 CL90164AM
(t) Eric Martinez Busquets 29/12/2009 CL93260AM
(t) Marc Montero De Las Morenas 21/12/2009 CL78232AM

8 58 CA Laietania AM 7 6:53.18
(t) Angel Carrasco Viñales 17/12/2010 CL894 AM
(t) Aniol Estruch Escrich 29/08/2010 CL88160AM
(t) Ander Martinez Gonzalez 09/03/2010 CL900 AM

9 75 CA Sant Boi AM 2 7:11.96
(t) Leonardo Ascurra Valverde 12/04/2009 CL1631 AM
(t) Alex Gayo Jimenez 15/05/2009 CL1025 AM
(t) Biel Palomares Mora 23/01/2009 CL91439AM

Final B    10/10/2020    10:50

1 8 CA Terres Ponent AM 6 5:51.71 ARGENT
(t) Arnau Aixala Montull 28/06/2010 CL89360AM
(t) Roger Lopez Beltra 19/05/2009 CL86899AM
(t) Jan Tomas Tapies 13/02/2009 CL80755AM

3x600m SUB12 MASC. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub12

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 5:17.8- P.GUILLEN-I.PRADOS-A.GONZALEZ CNVB Sant Celoni 13/06/2017

RCAM 5:19.31 A.CABRELLES-B.MORANCHO-X.RAFART FCBB Mataró 22/04/2017

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

2 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro AM 7 6:03.58
(t) Luca Itchart Homo 28/03/2009 CL76624AM
(t) Victor Ruiz Leon 17/04/2009 CL76640AM
(t) Pau Sanchez Corominas 31/10/2009 CL81039AM

3 61 JA Sabadell AM 2 6:05.48
(t) Javier Diaz Cabrera 06/08/2010 CL91475AM
(t) Arnau Izquierdo Lloret 20/01/2009 CL927 AM
(t) Eric Sanchez Romo 14/09/2010 CL91481AM

4 5 CE Penedès AM 5 6:06.38
(t) Felix Castella Sanchez 14/12/2009 CL86303AM
(t) Joel Lopez Calero 29/12/2009 CL90528AM
(t) Biel Uberni Cabeza 27/04/2009 CL86330AM

5 64 UGE Badalona AM 1 6:09.35
(t) Arnau Anton Zamora 27/05/2009 CL82150AM
(t) Aleix Zurita Carbo 16/06/2009 CL79401AM
(t) Cesar Gonzalez Martinez 19/03/2009 CL86237AM

6 71 CE Universitari AM 4 6:24.67
(t) Alex Soler Collado 19/09/2009 CL509 AM
(t) Erik Vosseler Masegosa 13/02/2010 CL92349AM
(t) Robert Perez Batista 12/11/2009 CL96869AM

7 53 GEiE Gironí AM 8 6:43.58
(t) Oscar Cabero Prieto 05/08/2010 CL95766AM
(t) Andreu Casals Melnik 26/06/2009 CL78859AM
(t) Pau Cortada Nacher 19/07/2009 CL81996AM

8 Dinami-k CA Vilanova AM 3 7:23.25
(t) Joan Pascual  Morcillo 08/06/2010 CL81183AM
(t) Gil Sola Mallen 10/06/2010 CL81192AM
(t) Oscar Moreno  Lopez 26/04/2010 CL81179AM

3x600m SUB12 MASC. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub12

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 34.18 C.CASTILLA-C.GALAN-M.SANLLEHI-R.TRISTANYCAMB Vic 18/04/2015

RCAM 34.18 C.CASTILLA-C.GALAN-M.SANLLEHI-R.TRISTANYCAMB Vic 18/04/2015

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    10/10/2020    10:30

1 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro AF 8 35.02 OR
(t) Natalia Calvache Alvarez 30/01/2010 CL81005AF
(t) Leyre Lozano Leon 20/05/2009 CL81019AF
(t) Ariadna  Marti Montes 21/06/2009 CL92370AF
(t) Naia  Rubiales  Pertegaz 04/01/2009 CL92379AF

2 63 CA Tarragona AF 7 35.53 ARGENT
(t) Duina Borreda Cervello 26/12/2010 CL90830AF
(t) Diana Garcia Mur 23/02/2010 CL90833AF
(t) Nora Montolio Amaro 05/02/2010 CL90841AF
(t) Clara Ortiz De Landazuri Ontoso 04/12/2009 CL86467AF

3 8 CA Terres Ponent AF 1 37.24
(t) Mariona Armero Montane 14/04/2009 CL93144AF
(t) Mariona Marques Vilardell 14/11/2010 CL89361AF
(t) Linda Moreira Monteiro 17/06/2009 CL78147AF
(t) Carlota Niubo Nabau 15/04/2009 CL86753AF

4 4 CA Sant Just AF 5 37.49
(t) Irene Estall Nuñez 15/04/2009 CL92400AF
(t) Elia Horta Vila 07/01/2009 CL92409AF
(t) Martina Medina Ortega 20/01/2009 CL92427AF
(t) Edurne Rocafull Hinojosa 29/01/2010 CL88316AF

5 51 CA Mollet AF 2 37.74
(t) Jordina Aced Codina 12/11/2010 CL90160AF
(t) Elisabet Anchuela Herrero 02/03/2009 CL78191AF
(t) Sara Bellido Macian 10/08/2009 CL78198AF
(t) Aina De Los Reyes Ruiz 17/03/2010 CL93256AF

6 58 CA Laietania AF 3 38.33
(t) Joana Cousiño Cegarra 15/01/2010 CL92954AF
(t) Africa Paricio Pujol 14/05/2009 CL88171AF
(t) Aigua Rosado Carmona 20/03/2009 CL88180AF
(t) Laia Torquemada Castanyer 19/05/2010 CL85505AF

7 70 CA Granollers AF 6 38.89
(t) Maria Llach Girbau 21/05/2010 CL81832AF
(t) Bruna Pizarro Rodes 28/10/2009 CL89334AF
(t) Daniela Sanz Los Huertos 15/12/2009 CL551 AF
(t) Lidia Gibert Magdaleno 19/03/2010 CL94089AF

61 JA Sabadell AF 4 NP
(t) Txell Acevedo Cardona 24/09/2009 CL910 AF
(t) Arantxa Cantallops Perez 23/04/2009 CL91472AF
(t) Irene Escobar Monistrol 30/12/2009 CL922 AF
(t) Victoria Mengual Alvarez 19/01/2009 CL932 AF

Final B    10/10/2020    10:30

4x60m SUB12 FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub12

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 34.18 C.CASTILLA-C.GALAN-M.SANLLEHI-R.TRISTANYCAMB Vic 18/04/2015

RCAM 34.18 C.CASTILLA-C.GALAN-M.SANLLEHI-R.TRISTANYCAMB Vic 18/04/2015

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

1 65 Avinent Manresa AF 8 36.67 BRONZE
(t) Raissa Garcia Vall 25/10/2009 CL79703AF
(t) Maria Padilla Calsina 14/05/2009 CL95391AF
(t) Vinyet Pujol Fargas 28/07/2009 CL95222AF
(t) Abril Vallbona Ramos 03/02/2009 CL82795AF

2 5 CE Penedès AF 2 36.92
(t) Cristina Bach Manresa 02/05/2010 CL91459AF
(t) Ares Cusco Carmona 04/02/2009 CL86387AF
(t) Salma Rodriguez Mangado 08/02/2010 CL91209AF
(t) Ivet Vizcaino Macario 09/01/2009 CL86331AF

3 54 CA Vic AF 7 37.02
(t) Esperanza Ebube Adibe 15/06/2009 CL91696AF
(t) Miriam Belen Lartey Roku 24/12/2010 CL973 AF
(t) Martina Rubio Vargas 14/01/2009 CL1787 AF
(t) Martina Maso Vila 28/02/2010 CL94811AF

4 71 CE Universitari AF 1 37.91
(t) Estela Alcantara Martinez 08/10/2009 CL93546AF
(t) Jana Amat Ferrer 08/01/2009 CL83992AF
(t) Cristina Campins Otero 13/08/2009 CL206 AF
(t) Maia Salomon Pagespetit 20/05/2009 CL77939AF

5 6 UA Barberà AF 3 39.62
(t) Adriana Alejandre Vallribera 12/04/2010 CL1828 AF
(t) Beth Aubia Garcia 26/09/2010 CL86873AF
(t) Ivette Carrasco Vila 22/04/2010 CL93632AF
(t) Ainhoa Mendo Miralles 06/07/2010 CL96958AF

6 75 CA Sant Boi AF 6 40.08
(t) Carolina Barrachina Juez 28/10/2009 CL91444AF
(t) Aina Escriche Cendrero 15/03/2009 CL91437AF
(t) Gala  Ventura Rodriguez 26/06/2009 CL91443AF
(t) Laura Vidal Gajete 20/09/2010 CL1226 AF

7 66 AA Catalunya AF 5 42.47
(t) Marisol Borrell Garcia 12/01/2009 CL92768AF
(t) Jana Peralta Buj 26/03/2010 CL88688AF
(t) Gina Rodriguez Fortuny 30/11/2009 CL84575AF
(t) Carla Sabate Castilla 19/05/2010 CL92800AF

69 CA Sant Celoni AF 4 NP
(t) Tona Acacio Rojo 10/05/2009 CL80127AF
(t) Marta Egea Garcia 23/04/2009 CL92266AF
(t) Laia Mata Anguita 15/09/2009 CL91309AF
(t) Mar Pujals Gonzalez 25/01/2010 CL96784AF

Final C    10/10/2020    10:30

Dinami-k CA Vilanova AF 3 SM
67 (t) Laura Cañaveras Diaz 06/04/2009 CL93432AF
67 (t) Adriana Curto  Garcia 14/08/2009 CL81158AF

(t) Greta Guinovart Sanchez 27/03/2010 CL96436AF
(t) Paola Macias Garcia 19/11/2010 CL96442AF

4x60m SUB12 FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub12

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 34.18 C.CASTILLA-C.GALAN-M.SANLLEHI-R.TRISTANYCAMB Vic 18/04/2015

RCAM 34.18 C.CASTILLA-C.GALAN-M.SANLLEHI-R.TRISTANYCAMB Vic 18/04/2015

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

53 GEiE Gironí AF 5 SM
(t) Anna Colome Torrent 24/03/2009 CL92889AF
(t) Jana Font Nouguet 22/08/2009 CL78860AF
(t) Nia Gallardo Garcia 06/07/2009 CL90783AF
(t) Carla Joaquinet Torrent 21/07/2009 CL95762AF

4x60m SUB12 FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub12

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020

 

ACTA DEL CAMPEONATO

T2020CT214   C75C RFEAManager v2019.4.1 © RFEA Listado generado SÁB 10 OCT 2020 11:46     Página 7/9



Final
RCAT 5:34.28 A.ACHOURI-A.BENMERZOUK-P.SERRANO VILT El Prat de Llobregat 06/04/2019

RCAM 5:34.28 A.ACHOURI-A.BENMERZOUK-P.SERRANO VILT El Prat de Llobregat 06/04/2019

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    10/10/2020    11:20

1 63 CA Tarragona AF 4 6:02.51 ARGENT
(t) Duina Borreda Cervello 26/12/2010 CL90830AF
(t) Nora Montolio Amaro 05/02/2010 CL90841AF
(t) Clara Ortiz De Landazuri Ontoso 04/12/2009 CL86467AF

2 65 Avinent Manresa AF 3 6:11.90
(t) Maria Padilla Calsina 14/05/2009 CL95391AF
(t) Vinyet Pujol Fargas 28/07/2009 CL95222AF
(t) Abril Vallbona Ramos 03/02/2009 CL82795AF

3 70 CA Granollers AF 5 6:13.01
(t) Lidia Gibert Magdaleno 19/03/2010 CL94089AF
(t) Bruna Pizarro Rodes 28/10/2009 CL89334AF
(t) Queralt Serras Vieguez 14/08/2009 CL85870AF

4 51 CA Mollet AF 7 6:16.07
(t) Jordina Aced Codina 12/11/2010 CL90160AF
(t) Elisabet Anchuela Herrero 02/03/2009 CL78191AF
(t) Sara Bellido Macian 10/08/2009 CL78198AF

5 58 CA Laietania AF 8 6:36.20
(t) Joana Cousiño Cegarra 15/01/2010 CL92954AF
(t) Ona Janes Granell 07/10/2010 CL92965AF
(t) Laia Torquemada Castanyer 19/05/2010 CL85505AF

6 74 CA Canovelles AF 6 6:37.64
(t) Laia Madera Rubio 24/08/2010 CL90956AF
(t) Maria  Moreno  Rodriguez 19/11/2009 CL84973AF
(t) Maria Rocabert Pulido 02/04/2009 CL91061AF

7 75 CA Sant Boi AF 2 6:44.79
(t) Carolina Barrachina Juez 28/10/2009 CL91444AF
(t) Aina Escriche Cendrero 15/03/2009 CL91437AF
(t) Gala  Ventura Rodriguez 26/06/2009 CL91443AF

66 AA Catalunya AF 4 NP
(t) Marisol Borrell Garcia 12/01/2009 CL92768AF
(t) Martina Lopez Herrera 30/06/2010 CL95642AF
(t) Gina Rodriguez Fortuny 30/11/2009 CL84575AF

69 CA Sant Celoni AF 1 NP
(t) Avril Antich Serrano 11/07/2009 CL96764AF
(t) Ivet Migoya Otero 31/12/2009 CL92284AF
(t) Abril Ramirez España 07/01/2009 CL85493AF

Final B    10/10/2020    11:20

1 53 GEiE Gironí AF 2 5:56.56 OR
(t) Jana Font Nouguet 22/08/2009 CL78860AF
(t) Nia Gallardo Garcia 06/07/2009 CL90783AF
(t) Carla Joaquinet Torrent 21/07/2009 CL95762AF

3x600m SUB12 FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub12

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 5:34.28 A.ACHOURI-A.BENMERZOUK-P.SERRANO VILT El Prat de Llobregat 06/04/2019

RCAM 5:34.28 A.ACHOURI-A.BENMERZOUK-P.SERRANO VILT El Prat de Llobregat 06/04/2019

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

2 8 CA Terres Ponent AF 6 6:06.94 BRONZE
(t) Carlota Niubo Nabau 15/04/2009 CL86753AF
(t) Ara Ordoñez Diez 29/06/2010 CL93147AF
(t) Natalia Sabate Navarro 28/09/2010 CL86751AF

3 71 CE Universitari AF 5 6:15.45
(t) Carlota Bartoli Macia 26/05/2009 CL77140AF
(t) Laura Rubio Miralles 22/07/2010 CL82523AF
(t) Maia Salomon Pagespetit 20/05/2009 CL77939AF

4 5 CE Penedès AF 4 6:17.23
(t) Xenia Domenech Recasens 05/09/2010 CL90492AF
(t) Julia Suriol Gual 17/04/2010 CL1147 AF
Laura Sole Trias 01/01/2010 CL888 AF

5 3 GA Lluïsos Mataro AF 8 6:21.20
(t) Natalia Calvache Alvarez 30/01/2010 CL81005AF
(t) Ariadna  Marti Montes 21/06/2009 CL92370AF
(t) Laia  Venteo  Gomez 17/07/2009 CL88559AF

6 56 Ripollet UA AF 4 6:24.84
(t) Zoe Buiza Barea 20/12/2009 CL87219AF
(t) Maria Martinez Romero 28/06/2009 CL87038AF
(t) Lucia Sanchez Campin 07/09/2010 CL91114AF

7 61 JA Sabadell AF 1 6:28.07
(t) Ingrid Molins Rallo 17/02/2010 CL87247AF
(t) Irene Escobar Monistrol 30/12/2009 CL922 AF
(t) Berta Galan Capdevila 11/09/2010 CL91476AF

8 54 CA Vic AF 3 6:54.99
(t) Martina Maso Vila 28/02/2010 CL94811AF
(t) Jana Parareda Gamero 18/08/2009 CL78847AF
(t) Jana Sanchez Vilamala 27/03/2010 CL94728AF

Dinami-k CA Vilanova AF 7 NP
67 (t) Laura Cañaveras Diaz 06/04/2009 CL93432AF
67 (t) Adriana Curto  Garcia 14/08/2009 CL81158AF

(t) Greta Guinovart Sanchez 27/03/2010 CL96436AF

3x600m SUB12 FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub12

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 40.0- C.CENTELLES-A.CAPDEVILA-V.TORRAS-A.BABICAMB Igualada 30/04/2005

RCAM 40.44 A.TORRENTS-E.SANTAFE-P.ANTON-X.BEORLEGUIJASB Mataró 03/05/2014

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    10/10/2020    11:50

1 69 CA Tarragona IM 2 40.78 ARGENT
(t) Guillem Ferran Jimenez 08/03/2008 CL82978IM
(t) Victor Jimenez Garcia 25/05/2008 CL82981IM
(t) Lluc Subiros Brasero 06/01/2007 CL77331IM
(t) Jan Vives Fons 16/03/2008 CL95144IM

2 70 Avinent Manresa IM 4 42.06 BRONZE
(t) Jenay Hernandez Bovet 26/01/2007 CL87041 IF
(t) Oriol Massaneda  Serra 11/09/2007 CL87940IM
(t) Oriol Renalias Izquierdo 21/04/2007 CL76120IM
(t) Nil Trulls Tarradellas 07/02/2007 CL87492IM

3 14 CA Sant Just IM 8 43.58
(t) Eric Alvarez Dominguez 19/03/2007 CL96932IM
(t) Pol Jimenez Ramirez 21/01/2008 CL95733IM
(t) Alvaro Mazana Trujillo 05/07/2007 CL76690IM
(t) Ashenafi Micolau Ventura 11/03/2007 CL76691IM

4 71 CA Granollers IM 3 44.26
(t) Guillem Gonzalez Gisbert 08/11/2008 CL74966IM
(t) Xavi Jaen Galera 20/03/2007 CL74968IM
(t) Isarn Trilla Georges 14/07/2007 CL92948IM
(t) Nahuel Farras Chordjian 24/07/2008 CL90264IM

5 18 CA Terres Ponent IM 1 44.96
(t) Eluney Aguerrebehere Badia 14/06/2007 CL357 IM
(t) Joel Alabart Angles 31/07/2008 CL90029IM
(t) Gerard Latorre Fiestras 10/04/2008 CL90063IM
(t) Cesc Bros Batalla 06/11/2008 CL358 IM

6 16 CA Mollet IM 6 45.09
(t) Sergi Colao Cintas 21/12/2007 CL79287IM
(t) Eloi Mazuecos Molins 14/11/2008 CL73101IM
(t) Alejandro Muñoz Rodriguez 08/03/2008 CL83300IM
(t) Ferran De La Piedra Hernandez 30/05/2007 CL73067IM

7 65 CA Laietania IM 5 47.58
(t) Biel Estruch Escrich 05/02/2008 CL85274IM
(t) Eric Mañe Almiñana 23/04/2008 CL85281IM
(t) Marc Padro Majuelo 19/09/2008 CL92969IM
(t) Gerard Roca Vidal 14/07/2008 CL80765IM

8 11 CA Sant Boi IM 7 47.99
(t) Adam Farhane Fakiri 07/04/2008 CL94136IM
(t) Arnau Ferrer Lopez 07/12/2007 CL85906IM
(t) Eric Gallego Sabariegos 17/04/2008 CL93731IM
(t) Pau Osuna Ortega 25/04/2008 CL977 IM

Final B    10/10/2020    11:50

4x80m SUB14 MASC. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub14

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 40.0- C.CENTELLES-A.CAPDEVILA-V.TORRAS-A.BABICAMB Igualada 30/04/2005

RCAM 40.44 A.TORRENTS-E.SANTAFE-P.ANTON-X.BEORLEGUIJASB Mataró 03/05/2014

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

1 20 UA Terrassa IM 2 40.75 OR
(t) Marc Enrique Amadas 22/02/2008 CL76508IM
(t) Hugo Hernandez Gomez 01/06/2007 CL69422IM
(t) Isaac Millo Valls 18/05/2007 CL93942IM
(t) Marc Ramos Bravo 27/11/2007 CL94652IM

2 12 JA Sabadell IM 8 42.12
(t) Pere Bizar Mañosa 23/07/2007 CL671 IM
(t) Nil Cavero Graell 12/01/2007 CL95439IM
(t) Max Peula Marin 17/06/2007 CL87179IM
(t) Pol Molins Rallo 08/02/2007 CL75325IM

3 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova IM 4 42.50
(t) Victor Bossen Yglesias 15/05/2007 CL89228IM
Oscar Curto Garcia 24/11/2007 CL81159IM
(t) Marti Pon Inglada 10/06/2007 CL68808IM
(t) Andoni Pon Nglada 10/06/2007 CL68807IM

4 66 CA Vic IM 3 42.52
(t) Arnau Maresma Lopez 28/05/2007 CL1800 IM
(t) Guillem Ordeix Casellas 29/01/2007 CL80322IM
(t) Joan Pajarols Santanera 04/05/2008 CL87221IM
Ferran Pujol Salvans 21/05/2008 CT61 IM

5 17 CE Penedès IM 6 42.70
(t) Lluc Benedicto Rosell 09/04/2007 CL90559IM
(t) Ireneu Uberni Cabeza 06/03/2007 CL80681IM
(t) Sam Linares Fordham 07/02/2008 CL81970IM
(t) Nil Chaparro Gimenez 12/03/2008 CL81968IM

6 15 GA Lluïsos Mataro IM 5 46.20
(t) Asier Hernandez Cortes 08/07/2008 CL81016IM
(t) Ruben Pereira Sanchez 17/12/2008 CL81030IM
(t) Leo  Sanchez Pages 27/04/2007 CL88553IM
(t) Joel Garcia Rico 18/10/2008 CL76618IM

7 19 UA Barberà IM 7 47.22
(t) Guillem Donoso Morales 13/08/2008 CL95517IM
(t) Isaac Ibañez Ventaja 06/03/2008 CL70577IM
(t) Oriol Lopez Arias 06/02/2008 CL70578IM
(t) Izan Pesquer Palma 29/11/2008 CL80289IM

4x80m SUB14 MASC. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub14

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 1:46.06 S.ADALID-M.GARI-G.ESPADA-A.PUIG LLMB Mataró 03/05/2014

RCAM 1:46.06 S.ADALID-M.GARI-G.ESPADA-A.PUIG LLMB Mataró 03/05/2014

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    10/10/2020    12:30

1 19 UA Barberà IM 1 1:49.99 BRONZE
(t) Aaron Anciones Menchen 27/03/2008 CL76863IM
(t) Enric Espona Gonzalez 07/09/2007 CL93743IM
(t) Joan Gomez Carmona 11/11/2008 CL80271IM
(t) Nacho Lopez Martin 09/03/2007 CL80274IM

2 3 CA Sant Celoni IM 7 1:50.21
(t) Pol Gayet Fernandez 29/05/2007 CL88959IM
(t) Jan Jubany Anglada 12/11/2007 CL80143IM
(t) Ivan Martinez Jorquera 13/03/2008 CL96779IM
(t) Pol Morist Martinez 27/08/2007 CL69381IM

3 12 JA Sabadell IM 6 1:51.56
(t) Pere Bizar Mañosa 23/07/2007 CL671 IM
(t) Nil Cavero Graell 12/01/2007 CL95439IM
(t) Max Peula Marin 17/06/2007 CL87179IM
(t) Pol Molins Rallo 08/02/2007 CL75325IM

4 17 CE Penedès IM 3 1:51.96
(t) Lluc Benedicto Rosell 09/04/2007 CL90559IM
(t) Ireneu Uberni Cabeza 06/03/2007 CL80681IM
(t) Sam Linares Fordham 07/02/2008 CL81970IM
(t) Nil Chaparro Gimenez 12/03/2008 CL81968IM

5 66 CA Vic IM 2 1:52.14
(t) Arnau Maresma Lopez 28/05/2007 CL1800 IM
(t) Guillem Ordeix Casellas 29/01/2007 CL80322IM
(t) Joan Pajarols Santanera 04/05/2008 CL87221IM
Ferran Pujol Salvans 21/05/2008 CT61 IM

6 9 CA Canovelles IM 5 2:00.46
(t) Dominic Carpio Picon 30/08/2007 CL1836 IM
(t) Mohamed El Qasmy 20/12/2007 CL94835IM
(t) Nil Garcia Font 22/08/2007 CL1054 IM
(t) Erik Navarro Lambal 27/12/2008 CL342 IM

7 71 CA Granollers IM 8 2:01.66
(t) Roger Chouachoua Valls 16/08/2008 CL86358IM
(t) Nahuel Farras Chordjian 24/07/2008 CL90264IM
(t) Isarn Trilla Georges 14/07/2007 CL92948IM
(t) Guillem Gonzalez Gisbert 08/11/2008 CL74966IM

8 11 CA Sant Boi IM 4 2:09.16
(t) Adam Farhane Fakiri 07/04/2008 CL94136IM
(t) Arnau Ferrer Lopez 07/12/2007 CL85906IM
(t) Eric Gallego Sabariegos 17/04/2008 CL93731IM
(t) Albert Vidal Rodriguez 24/11/2008 CL93315IM

Final B    10/10/2020    12:30

4x200m SUB14 MASC. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub14

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 1:46.06 S.ADALID-M.GARI-G.ESPADA-A.PUIG LLMB Mataró 03/05/2014

RCAM 1:46.06 S.ADALID-M.GARI-G.ESPADA-A.PUIG LLMB Mataró 03/05/2014

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

1 69 CA Tarragona IM 8 1:48.61 OR
(t) Victor Jimenez Garcia 25/05/2008 CL82981IM
(t) Unai Ortiz De Landazuri Ontoso 28/06/2007 CL77328IM
(t) Lluc Subiros Brasero 06/01/2007 CL77331IM
(t) Jan Vives Fons 16/03/2008 CL95144IM

2 70 Avinent Manresa IM 2 1:49.80 ARGENT
(t) Pau Claret Reguant 13/11/2007 CL75749IM
(t) Armand Hernandez Camps 03/01/2007 CL78660IM
(t) Oriol Massaneda  Serra 11/09/2007 CL87940IM
(t) Nil Trulls Tarradellas 07/02/2007 CL87492IM

3 20 UA Terrassa IM 7 1:51.45
(t) Marc Enrique Amadas 22/02/2008 CL76508IM
(t) Hugo Hernandez Gomez 01/06/2007 CL69422IM
(t) Isaac Millo Valls 18/05/2007 CL93942IM
(t) Marc Ramos Bravo 27/11/2007 CL94652IM

4 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova IM 1 1:52.31
(t) Victor Bossen Yglesias 15/05/2007 CL89228IM
Oscar Curto Garcia 24/11/2007 CL81159IM
(t) Andoni Pon Nglada 10/06/2007 CL68807IM
(t) Marti Pon Inglada 10/06/2007 CL68808IM

5 16 CA Mollet IM 5 1:58.43
(t) Sergi Colao Cintas 21/12/2007 CL79287IM
(t) Ferran De La Piedra Hernandez 30/05/2007 CL73067IM
(t) Eloi Mazuecos Molins 14/11/2008 CL73101IM
(t) Alejandro Muñoz Rodriguez 08/03/2008 CL83300IM

6 18 CA Terres Ponent IM 6 1:58.73
(t) Joel Alabart Angles 31/07/2008 CL90029IM
(t) Cesc Bros Batalla 06/11/2008 CL358 IM
(t) Gerard Latorre Fiestras 10/04/2008 CL90063IM
(t) Eluney Aguerrebehere Badia 14/06/2007 CL357 IM

7 65 CA Laietania IM 4 2:02.58
(t) Eric Mañe Almiñana 23/04/2008 CL85281IM
(t) Alex Morente Villasur 16/02/2008 CL92967IM
(t) Marc Padro Majuelo 19/09/2008 CL92969IM
(t) Gerard Roca Vidal 14/07/2008 CL80765IM

8 15 GA Lluïsos Mataro IM 3 2:06.37
(t) Asier Hernandez Cortes 08/07/2008 CL81016IM
(t) Ruben Pereira Sanchez 17/12/2008 CL81030IM
(t) Leo  Sanchez Pages 27/04/2007 CL88553IM
(t) Joel Garcia Rico 18/10/2008 CL76618IM

4x200m SUB14 MASC. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub14

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 41.51 B.SORIANO-B.WEBER-E.DOTOR-J.ROMEU PENB Tarragona 01/06/2019

RCAM 41.53 B.HEREDIA-J.PALACIN-J.PUERTA-A.SASOT UATB Vic 04/05/2013

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    10/10/2020    12:10

1 70 Avinent Manresa IF 4 43.08 OR
(t) Jenay Hernandez Bovet 26/01/2007 CL87041 IF
(t) Lucia Molina Gomez 18/01/2008 CL69276 IF
(t) Carla Rovira  Obiols 27/11/2008 CL83878 IF
(t) Queralt Vallbona Ramos 09/01/2007 CL77729 IF

2 51 AA Catalunya IF 3 43.56
(t) Julia Cervantes Garcia 16/01/2008 CL81466 IF
(t) Jordina Codo Lopez 14/01/2008 CL95634 IF
(t) Judit Franco Pla 14/05/2008 CL81481 IF
(t) Irene Garrido Rubio 24/05/2008 CL81482 IF

3 16 CA Mollet IF 7 45.76
(t) Clara Buron Grao 28/08/2008 CL85738 IF
(t) Nayla Carmona Castilla 12/05/2008 CL85743 IF
(t) Nuria De Los Reyes Ruiz 02/12/2008 CL93259 IF
(t) Julia Godino Carrera 02/03/2008 CL82766 IF

4 65 CA Laietania IF 8 48.06
(t) Martina Gamez Masoliver 14/03/2008 CL85275 IF
(t) Aina Padro Majuelo 19/09/2008 CL92970 IF
(t) Martina Roca Forti 15/04/2008 CL893 IF
(t) Ariadna Casas Bermudez 31/07/2008 CL80764 IF

5 71 CA Granollers IF 5 49.40
(t) Emma Rigat Sanchez 16/07/2008 CL87807 IF
(t) Marta Sanchez Martinez 14/12/2008 CL81849 IF
(t) Jana Uzñate Garcia 02/01/2008 CL93763 IF
(t) Galꞏla Juan Garcia 25/06/2007 CL74969 IF

6 11 CA Sant Boi IF 6 49.95
(t) Camila Barrchina Torres 23/06/2008 CL93307 IF
(t) Yaiza Blasco Martin 26/06/2008 CL93977 IF
(t) Rosa Carrete Prat 04/12/2008 CL1067 IF
(t) Berta Ortega Benages 17/11/2007 CL94141 IF

Final B    10/10/2020    12:10

1 18 CA Terres Ponent IF 3 43.13 ARGENT
(t) Nuria Argelich Bernaus 22/01/2007 CL81665 IF
(t) Paula Bosch Cabiscol 04/12/2007 CL90123 IF
(t) Avril Grimau Perna 21/05/2007 CL364 IF
(t) Maria March Llobera 10/09/2008 CL353 IF

2 17 CE Penedès IF 2 44.54
(t) Emma Garriga Casas 25/05/2007 CL80664 IF
(t) Ariadna Laborda Gabarro 14/04/2007 CL76914 IF
(t) Carol Rennie Jimenez 20/06/2008 CL94167 IF
(t) Xenia Soler Fontanals 09/07/2007 CL86326 IF

4x80m SUB14 FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub14

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 41.51 B.SORIANO-B.WEBER-E.DOTOR-J.ROMEU PENB Tarragona 01/06/2019

RCAM 41.53 B.HEREDIA-J.PALACIN-J.PUERTA-A.SASOT UATB Vic 04/05/2013

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

3 14 CA Sant Just IF 4 44.77
(t) Ariadna Garcia Villote 04/03/2007 CL96935 IF
Lucia Jimenez Tombarelli 20/03/2007 CT29775 IF
(t) Koro Padros Ribes 06/10/2008 CL95742 IF
(t) Nuria Rodriguez Tejada 30/03/2007 CL92433 IF

4 69 CA Tarragona IF 6 45.09
(t) Maria Blazquez Navarro 04/08/2007 CL94526 IF
(t) Vera Fernandez Ortega 07/03/2007 CL90304 IF
(t) Luana Izaga Deriu 13/02/2007 CL77321 IF
(t) Silvia Vicente Navarrete 31/07/2007 CL77332 IF

5 66 CA Vic IF 7 46.63
(t) Berta Boadas Clapera 24/04/2008 CL87761 IF
(e) Fiona Cavilli 30/10/2007 CT31 IF
Asha Padros Sanchez 22/05/2007 CT30 IF
Laura Santanera Morcillo 10/01/2008 CT36 IF

6 3 CA Sant Celoni IF 5 47.40
(t) Judith Bourgeois Ramos 13/06/2008 CL96765 IF
(t) Clara Diaz Barbancho 05/04/2007 CL68273 IF
(t) Carla Jimenez Sanchez 12/09/2007 CL80140 IF
(t) Leia Twose Andres 01/12/2007 CL85501 IF

7 53 CA Vila-seca IF 8 51.29
(t) Amina Achouri 13/08/2008 CL86169 IF
(t) Amira Benmerzouk Aallovi 01/10/2008 CL94640 IF
(t) Andrea Molina Solichero 08/07/2008 CL170 IF
(t) Paola Serrano Bausan 27/07/2008 CL84787 IF

Final C    10/10/2020    12:10

1 21 UGE Badalona IF 7 43.42 BRONZE
(t) Neus Gallego Vicent 27/06/2008 CL90389 IF
(t) Daniela Moreno Porcel 25/06/2008 CL95012 IF
(t) Sara Velazquez Martinez 07/04/2007 CL86253 IF
(t) Anna Olivares Grana 09/01/2007 CL93365 IF

2 12 JA Sabadell IF 6 43.75
(t) Laia Calvet Guanter 13/12/2007 CL83448 IF
(t) Marta Escalera Canela 22/08/2008 CL87238 IF
(t) Aicha Khoumi Oumi 23/02/2007 CL91206 IF
(t) Ainara Prieto Elsel 20/01/2007 CL83211 IF

3 20 UA Terrassa IF 8 44.63
(t) Marina Cirera Porta 03/10/2007 CL80862 IF
(t) Dafne Fonseca Calmaestra 29/01/2007 CL93534 IF
(t) Laia Gomez Antunez 26/01/2007 CL80877 IF
(t) Neret Meya Molina 22/05/2007 CL69444 IF

4 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova IF 4 44.94
(t) Carla Gallego  Romeu 23/01/2007 CL81162 IF
(t) Laia Pascual  Morcillo 31/07/2007 CL81184 IF
(t) Martina Pueyo  Domenech 23/08/2007 CL93458 IF
Lara Ruiz Delsol 25/03/2007 CL68814 IF

4x80m SUB14 FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub14

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 41.51 B.SORIANO-B.WEBER-E.DOTOR-J.ROMEU PENB Tarragona 01/06/2019

RCAM 41.53 B.HEREDIA-J.PALACIN-J.PUERTA-A.SASOT UATB Vic 04/05/2013

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

5 15 GA Lluïsos Mataro IF 3 47.47
(t) Carlota Colomer Labutova 02/07/2008 CL76610 IF
(t) Alejandra Cunillera Fernandez 04/12/2007 CL81008 IF
(t) Mar Espartero Polino 04/01/2007 CL78724 IF
(t) Andrea  Perez Granado 07/12/2007 CL81031 IF

6 19 UA Barberà IF 5 49.62
(t) Naia Aubia Garcia 16/09/2007 CL80257 IF
(t) Lucia Gallardo Fonollosa 06/02/2008 CL89288 IF
(t) Laura Garcia Bonillo 16/01/2007 CL76871 IF
(t) Irene Albarran Roca 27/01/2008 CL73787 IF

4x80m SUB14 FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub14

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 1:50.06 L.JIMENEZ-P.DOMINGUEZ-J.SALVADOR-H.SANTACANASJUB El Prat de Llobregat 18/05/2019

RCAM 1:50.12 M.DE MINGO-I.LUNA-O.GARCIA-C.ESPAÑOL CDUB Mataró 03/05/2014

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    10/10/2020    12:55

1 70 Avinent Manresa IF 8 1:53.63 ARGENT
(t) Armand Hernandez Camps 03/01/2007 CL78660IM
(t) Lucia Molina Gomez 18/01/2008 CL69276 IF
(t) Sira Salas Samso 24/02/2008 CL69297 IF
(t) Queralt Vallbona Ramos 09/01/2007 CL77729 IF

2 66 CA Vic IF 6 1:54.99 BRONZE
(e) Fiona Cavilli 30/10/2007 CT31 IF
(t) Emma Garcia Garcia 09/07/2008 CL87339 IF
Asha Padros Sanchez 22/05/2007 CT30 IF
Laura Santanera Morcillo 10/01/2008 CT36 IF

3 19 UA Barberà IF 5 1:59.42
(t) Ayode Nicole Biaou Noe 06/08/2007 CL84154 IF
(t) Judit Botella Rodriguez 20/10/2008 CL84155 IF
(t) Nuria Cervera  Alba 21/03/2007 CL86875 IF
(t) Basma El Yacoubi El Baqqali 09/02/2007 CL89282 IF

4 71 CA Granollers IF 7 2:00.43
(t) Martina Garcia Santaren 04/05/2007 CL81818 IF
(t) Anna Granell Mc Carthy 22/12/2008 CL460 IF
(t) Carla Yanguas Solanellas 18/02/2007 CL74978 IF
(t) Nayara Zaray Danieluk Borget 11/11/2008 CL74961 IF

5 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova IF 3 2:03.03
(t) Carla Gallego  Romeu 23/01/2007 CL81162 IF
(t) Laia Pascual  Morcillo 31/07/2007 CL81184 IF
(t) Martina Pueyo  Domenech 23/08/2007 CL93458 IF
Lara Ruiz Delsol 25/03/2007 CL68814 IF

6 11 CA Sant Boi IF 4 2:16.62
(t) Camila Barrchina Torres 23/06/2008 CL93307 IF
(t) Yaiza Blasco Martin 26/06/2008 CL93977 IF
(t) Rosa Carrete Prat 04/12/2008 CL1067 IF
(t) Berta Ortega Benages 17/11/2007 CL94141 IF

Final B    10/10/2020    12:55

1 18 CA Terres Ponent IF 8 1:53.60 OR
(t) Nuria Argelich Bernaus 22/01/2007 CL81665 IF
(t) Aran Badia Ribalta 03/05/2007 CL354 IF
(t) Maria March Llobera 10/09/2008 CL353 IF
(t) Erika Sellart Bordes 15/06/2007 CL80798 IF

2 69 CA Tarragona IF 7 1:57.86
(t) Silvia Vicente Navarrete 31/07/2007 CL77332 IF
(t) Marta Lorenzo Valldosera 28/06/2007 CL90513 IF
(t) Lucia Parisi Ferrandiz 09/10/2007 CL94403 IF
(t) Mireia Redondo Mendoza 10/06/2008 CL77534 IF

4x200m SUB14 FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub14

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 1:50.06 L.JIMENEZ-P.DOMINGUEZ-J.SALVADOR-H.SANTACANASJUB El Prat de Llobregat 18/05/2019

RCAM 1:50.12 M.DE MINGO-I.LUNA-O.GARCIA-C.ESPAÑOL CDUB Mataró 03/05/2014

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

3 12 JA Sabadell IF 3 1:58.14
(t) Laia Calvet Guanter 13/12/2007 CL83448 IF
(t) Marta Escalera Canela 22/08/2008 CL87238 IF
(t) Aicha Khoumi Oumi 23/02/2007 CL91206 IF
(t) Marie Erwin Ouedraogo Soubeiga 22/01/2008 CL701 IF

4 20 UA Terrassa IF 2 2:01.23
(t) Marc Enrique Amadas 22/02/2008 CL76508IM
(t) Dafne Fonseca Calmaestra 29/01/2007 CL93534 IF
(t) Laia Gomez Antunez 26/01/2007 CL80877 IF
(t) Neret Meya Molina 22/05/2007 CL69444 IF

5 6 CA Ascó IF 5 2:04.17
(t) Queralt Pinyol Girones 15/04/2008 CL94333 IF
(t) Patricia Ana Maria Anton 14/11/2007 CL1981 IF
(t) Julia Alabart Biarnes 25/09/2007 CL87414 IF
(t) Julia Gallego Llorens 29/06/2007 CL70901 IF

6 15 GA Lluïsos Mataro IF 4 2:08.76
(t) Carlota Colomer Labutova 02/07/2008 CL76610 IF
(t) Alejandra Cunillera Fernandez 04/12/2007 CL81008 IF
(t) Mar Espartero Polino 04/01/2007 CL78724 IF
(t) Andrea  Perez Granado 07/12/2007 CL81031 IF

9 CA Canovelles IF 6 NP
(t) Fanta Kaloga Ceesay 05/06/2007 CL29820 IF
(t) Nerea Maldonado Giral 07/01/2007 CL29822 IF
(t) Noelia Martinez Perez 19/10/2008 CL91054 IF
(t) Manal Talibi Ouahabi 04/05/2007 CL93712 IF

Final C    10/10/2020    12:55

1 21 UGE Badalona IF 3 1:57.30
(t) Neus Gallego Vicent 27/06/2008 CL90389 IF
(t) Daniela Moreno Porcel 25/06/2008 CL95012 IF
(t) Sara Velazquez Martinez 07/04/2007 CL86253 IF
(t) Laura Anton Zamora 17/03/2007 CL89978 IF

2 51 AA Catalunya IF 4 1:57.39
(t) Paula Alfonso Falgosa 23/08/2008 CL81454 IF
(t) Julia Cervantes Garcia 16/01/2008 CL81466 IF
(t) Irene Garrido Rubio 24/05/2008 CL81482 IF
(t) Ariadna Pueyo Archiles 23/01/2008 CL84574 IF

3 53 CA Vila-seca IF 7 2:02.14
(t) Amina Achouri 13/08/2008 CL86169 IF
(t) Amira Benmerzouk Aallovi 01/10/2008 CL94640 IF
(t) Andrea Molina Solichero 08/07/2008 CL170 IF
(t) Paola Serrano Bausan 27/07/2008 CL84787 IF

4 17 CE Penedès IF 6 2:02.79
(t) Emma Garriga Casas 25/05/2007 CL80664 IF
(t) Ariadna Laborda Gabarro 14/04/2007 CL76914 IF
(t) Carol Rennie Jimenez 20/06/2008 CL94167 IF
(t) Xenia Soler Fontanals 09/07/2007 CL86326 IF

4x200m SUB14 FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub14

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 1:50.06 L.JIMENEZ-P.DOMINGUEZ-J.SALVADOR-H.SANTACANASJUB El Prat de Llobregat 18/05/2019

RCAM 1:50.12 M.DE MINGO-I.LUNA-O.GARCIA-C.ESPAÑOL CDUB Mataró 03/05/2014

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

5 16 CA Mollet IF 5 2:03.95
(t) Clara Buron Grao 28/08/2008 CL85738 IF
(t) Claudia Colle Roca 15/06/2008 CL79317 IF
(t) Shirelle Hope Exposito 05/01/2008 CL78228 IF
(t) Tiblet Rafols Checa 01/02/2008 CL84194 IF

6 65 CA Laietania IF 8 2:09.46
(t) Martina Gamez Masoliver 14/03/2008 CL85275 IF
(t) Aina Padro Majuelo 19/09/2008 CL92970 IF
(t) Martina Roca Forti 15/04/2008 CL893 IF
(t) Ariadna Casas Bermudez 31/07/2008 CL80764 IF

4x200m SUB14 FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub14

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 44.86 A.VALVERDE-I.LOPEZ-I.MARTIN-B.CANET CORB Valladolid 12/07/2015

RCAM 45.04 P.PASCUAL-X.BEORLEGUI-E.CUTCHET-A.TORRENTSJASB Tarragona 14/05/2016

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    10/10/2020    13:20

1 69 Avinent Manresa CM 5 45.68 OR
Biel Cirujeda Serra 01/10/2006 CT211 CM
Adria Garcia Franch 25/11/2005 CT29831CM
David Perez Bruque 01/03/2005 CT29643CM
Marti Serra Prat 29/04/2005 CT29718CM

2 21 CA Sant Celoni CM 7 49.19
(t) Ferran Alcazar Fontanet 08/02/2005 CL62201CM
(t) Marti Casals Anglada 08/03/2005 CL63732CM
(t) Eloi Gordon Moreno 27/02/2005 CL78622CM
(t) Jan Vela Riera 24/01/2005 CL91308CM

3 19 AA Catalunya CM 6 49.68
Juan Baringo Martinez 07/12/2005 CT28918CM
(e) Mohammed Mahfuz Iddrisu Wumpini 07/08/2006 CT258 CM
Joel Ribe Manaut 31/01/2005 CT28933CM
Nil Sharma 21/01/2006 CT369 CM

4 46 CE Penedès CM 2 50.32
(t) Genis Carbo Guixens 31/07/2006 CL95006CM
Marti Fontanals Rafols 08/05/2005 CT235 CM
(t) Biel Marti Calaf 09/02/2006 CL76920CM
(t) Yeray Marin  Coronado 07/08/2006 CL95370CM

5 45 CA Parets CM 8 51.85
Gerard Corbera Lacal 20/09/2005 CT28383CM
Izan De Haro Guzman 14/02/2005 CT28714CM
Marti Ullar Calvo 12/07/2005 CT29697CM
(t) Roger Capdevila Resa 23/10/2006 CL69805CM

10 CA Laietania CM 4 DS RT24.6.3
(t) Lucas Campañon Bercis 08/04/2005 CL77237CM
(t) Aran Castella Ribot 26/03/2006 CL94901CM
(t) Lluc Castellvi Borras 10/10/2006 CL87040CM
(t) Sergi Jansana Viade 23/06/2006 CL79346CM

Final B    10/10/2020    13:20

1 52 JA Sabadell CM 3 47.32 ARGENT
(t) Jan De  miguel Cano 27/04/2006 CL95002CM
Arnau Garcia Garcia-mochales 18/09/2005 CT29424CM
(t) Antonio Moreno Fernandez 22/11/2005 CL94899CM
(t) Adrian Mota Soto 06/11/2005 CL66567CM

2 24 UA Terrassa CM 4 48.10 BRONZE
Raul Aguilar Casanova 09/10/2006 CT29785CM
(t) Marc Meya Molina 29/06/2005 CL69442CM
Adrian Priego Cazorla 10/08/2005 CT332 CM
(t) Albert Enrique Amadas 23/11/2005 CL73921CM

4x100m SUB16 MASC. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub16

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 44.86 A.VALVERDE-I.LOPEZ-I.MARTIN-B.CANET CORB Valladolid 12/07/2015

RCAM 45.04 P.PASCUAL-X.BEORLEGUI-E.CUTCHET-A.TORRENTSJASB Tarragona 14/05/2016

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

3 17 Muntanyenc S.Cugat CM 7 49.12
(t) Artur Blanch Roda 25/08/2005 CL89465CM
(t) Hector Len Manero 06/04/2006 CL85584CM
(t) Pau Subirats Guell 24/04/2005 CL85603CM
(t) Yone Campos Menendez 16/05/2006 CL80937CM

4 44 UGE Badalona CM 2 49.80
(t) Luis Enrique Aguilar Gonzalez 08/05/2005 CL91409CM
(t) David Ballester Ribo 02/01/2005 CL86227CM
(t) Didac Morillo Garcia 26/04/2006 CL1724CM
(t) Francesc Nicolas Garcia 04/02/2005 CL93409CM

5 49 GA Lluïsos Mataro CM 6 50.60
(t) Mathis Itchart Horno 11/04/2006 CL75946CM
(t) Jonam Izquierdo Ramos 01/10/2006 CL68981CM
(t) Pau Lancho Ibarra 19/08/2005 CL72895CM
(t) Set Pujol Verdera 19/02/2005 CL72920CM

71 GEiE Gironí CM 5 NP
(t) Pere Centelles Fradera 29/04/2005 CL74627CM
(t) Aniol Costa Gil 22/09/2005 CL90785CM
(t) Pau Serra Turbau 25/10/2005 CL72506CM
(t) Aniol Ventura Cortijo 26/12/2006 CL95675CM

4x100m SUB16 MASC. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub16

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 2:30.66 X.BARRUBES-M.PEREZ-L.MONGE-P.ORIVE CANB Vic 18/04/2015

RCAM 2:30.66 X.BARRUBES-M.PEREZ-L.MONGE-P.ORIVE CANB Vic 18/04/2015

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    10/10/2020    14:00

1 69 Avinent Manresa CM 5 2:30.96 OR
Biel Cirujeda Serra 01/10/2006 CT211 CM
Adria Garcia Franch 25/11/2005 CT29831CM
Joan Homs Selga 19/04/2006 CT257 CM
David Perez Bruque 01/03/2005 CT29643CM

2 70 CA Canovelles CM 3 2:44.84 ARGENT
(t) David Boxo Corominas 18/11/2005 CL93589CM
(t) Pau Corral Alonso 28/02/2006 CL29817CM
Carlos Escobar Garcia 31/03/2005 CT28659CM
Pol Guillen Mora 09/06/2006 CT29788CM

3 19 AA Catalunya CM 4 2:46.38
Juan Baringo Martinez 07/12/2005 CT28918CM
(e) Mohammed Mahfuz Iddrisu Wumpini 07/08/2006 CT258 CM
Joel Ribe Manaut 31/01/2005 CT28933CM
Nil Sharma 21/01/2006 CT369 CM

4 15 CA Granollers CM 6 2:50.17
Aleix Mainar Herrera 20/01/2006 CT279 CM
Pau Portet Miras 06/05/2005 CT29669CM
(t) Marti Vila Vidal 27/08/2006 CL78662CM
(t) Arnau Vizcaino Mateo 26/07/2006 CL71108CM

5 10 CA Laietania CM 8 2:59.13
(t) Marc Fernandez Maltas 30/03/2005 CL92957CM
(t) Adria Morente Villasur 07/07/2005 CL80776CM
(t) Max Sans Domingo 11/01/2006 CL85286CM
(t) Lucas Campañon Bercis 08/04/2005 CL77237CM

Final B    10/10/2020    14:00

1 21 CA Sant Celoni CM 3 2:45.99 BRONZE
David Coris Cobos 24/02/2005 CT28620CM
(t) Alain Cullell Martinez 23/05/2005 CL88956CM
(t) Roc Jubany Anglada 19/11/2005 CL80142CM
(t) Marc Perez Gimenez 07/02/2005 CL92290CM

2 49 GA Lluïsos Mataro CM 4 2:46.38
(t) Mathis Itchart Horno 11/04/2006 CL75946CM
(t) Jonam Izquierdo Ramos 01/10/2006 CL68981CM
(t) Pau Lancho Ibarra 19/08/2005 CL72895CM
(t) Set Pujol Verdera 19/02/2005 CL72920CM

3 45 CA Parets CM 5 2:48.53
Gerard Corbera Lacal 20/09/2005 CT28383CM
Izan De Haro Guzman 14/02/2005 CT28714CM
Marti Ullar Calvo 12/07/2005 CT29697CM
(t) Adria Sanchez Pulgarin 12/12/2005 CL88341CM

4x300m SUB16 MASC. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub16

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 2:30.66 X.BARRUBES-M.PEREZ-L.MONGE-P.ORIVE CANB Vic 18/04/2015

RCAM 2:30.66 X.BARRUBES-M.PEREZ-L.MONGE-P.ORIVE CANB Vic 18/04/2015

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

4 17 Muntanyenc S.Cugat CM 8 2:50.65
(t) Yone Campos Menendez 16/05/2006 CL80937CM
(t) Pau Subirats Guell 24/04/2005 CL85603CM
(t) Artur Blanch Roda 25/08/2005 CL89465CM
(t) Hector Len Manero 06/04/2006 CL85584CM

5 44 UGE Badalona CM 7 2:58.84
(t) Luis Enrique Aguilar Gonzalez 08/05/2005 CL91409CM
(t) David Ballester Ribo 02/01/2005 CL86227CM
(t) Max Conesa Llobet 18/03/2005 CL87636CM
(t) Didac Morillo Garcia 26/04/2006 CL1724CM

71 GEiE Gironí CM 6 NP
(t) Pere Centelles Fradera 29/04/2005 CL74627CM
(t) Aniol Costa Gil 22/09/2005 CL90785CM
(t) Pau Serra Turbau 25/10/2005 CL72506CM
(t) Aniol Ventura Cortijo 26/12/2006 CL95675CM

4x300m SUB16 MASC. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub16

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 48.26 A.PINIES-M.DE MINGO-M.MARTI-M.VICENTE HOSB Granollers 10/07/2016

RCAM 48.89 M.DE MINGO-M.VICENTE-A.PINIES-M.MARTI HOSB Tarragona 14/05/2016

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    10/10/2020    13:40

1 70 CA Canovelles CF 3 52.42 BRONZE
Ivet Codoñes Tapias 29/09/2006 CT79 CF
Flavia Forment Paz 03/06/2005 CT28660CF
Noa Pardillo Galvez 13/09/2006 CT29823CF
Ivana Rubio Benito 15/09/2005 CT28667CF

2 16 CA Igualada CF 8 52.43
Mar Buchaca Valdes 30/01/2006 CT184 CF
Andrea Gil Lopez 30/03/2005 CT29656CF
(t) Laia Guzman Montagut 30/12/2005 CL90877CF
(t) Claudia Gimenez Rodriguez 13/11/2006 CL75711CF

3 19 AA Catalunya CF 4 53.95
Diana Fernandez Medina 13/04/2006 CT232 CF
(e) Telma Flores Sauvage 23/08/2006 CT126 CF
Farners Gelma Garroset 24/09/2005 CT17 CF
Carla Rovira Oliva 28/01/2005 CT28916CF

4 15 CA Granollers CF 5 54.83
(t) Aina Forner Blasco 25/04/2006 CL90266CF
(t) Ruth Juan Garcia 13/06/2005 CL70511CF
(t) Marta Lopez Lopez 10/06/2006 CL70517CF
(t) Ingrid Valcarcel Rodriguez 24/01/2006 CL71104CF

5 18 AAE Escola Treball CF 6 55.82
(t) Leonor Chese Almansa 14/01/2005 CL75595CF
(t) Arantxa Cruz Veciana 07/01/2005 CL95191CF
(t) Laia Soriano  Cañellas 23/02/2005 CL83702CF
(t) Laura Soriano  Cañellas 23/02/2005 CL83701CF

10 CA Laietania CF 7 DS RT.24.7
(t) Marc Fernandez Maltas 30/03/2005 CL92957CM
(t) Javier Urvich Bleda 11/10/2006 CL79347CM
(t) Lluc Castellvi Borras 10/10/2006 CL87040CM
(t) Lucas Campañon Bercis 08/04/2005 CL77237CM

Final B    10/10/2020    13:40

1 46 CE Penedès CF 6 51.22 OR
(t) Galꞏla Chacon Soler 23/10/2005 CL73433CF
(t) Erika Dotor Matas 05/09/2006 CL74822CF
Jazmin Romeu Cendros 02/08/2006 CT350 CF
Blanca Weber Porcar 25/08/2006 CT384 CF

2 44 UGE Badalona CF 2 51.81 ARGENT
(t) Judit Bruno Sanchez 01/07/2005 CL32 CF
(t) Noa Jordan Serrano 26/03/2006 CL89991CF
(t) Sandra Valverde Diaz 20/09/2005 CL74158CF
Laia Zurita Carbo 26/05/2005 CT29688CF

4x100m SUB16 FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub16

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 48.26 A.PINIES-M.DE MINGO-M.MARTI-M.VICENTE HOSB Granollers 10/07/2016

RCAM 48.89 M.DE MINGO-M.VICENTE-A.PINIES-M.MARTI HOSB Tarragona 14/05/2016

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

3 47 CA Terres Ponent CF 5 53.11
(t) Carla Cagigos Bosch 25/08/2006 CL78117CF
Paula Niubo Nabau 22/06/2005 CT28607CF
(t) Ares Perez Gil 07/09/2006 CL1014 CF
(t) Blau Ruiz Clua 11/07/2006 CL71392CF

4 65 Dinami-k CA Vilanova CF 3 54.64
(t) Noelia Cañaveras Diaz 20/09/2006 CL89229CF
(t) Carlota Gonzalez Fernandez 02/11/2005 CL93441CF
Marina Guarch Martin 06/05/2006 CT29779CF
(t) Judith Martinez Garcia 19/10/2006 CL93448CF

5 71 GEiE Gironí CF 4 57.78
(t) Valentina Casals Melnik 16/06/2006 CL78749CF
(t) Aina Cortada Nacher 07/01/2006 CL72464CF
(t) Martina Sellabona Cullell 03/02/2006 CL82026CF
Jana Lloret Sellabona 13/09/2005 CT28626CF

21 CA Sant Celoni CF 7 DS RT24.7
(t) Erola Capella Arellano 15/09/2006 CL78615CF
(t) Nuria Marchante Fernandez 16/03/2005 CL78630CF
(t) Feliciana Ntutumu Suaya 28/11/2006 CL88968CF
(t) Martina Ramos Bonet 14/10/2006 CL92293CF

48 UA Barberà CF 8 NP
(t) Alba Civico Gallego 15/12/2006 CL78544CF
(t) Roser Jurado Montiel 26/08/2006 CL68952CF
(t) Sara Miravitlles Martinez 01/11/2006 CL68953CF
(t) Mireia Ramon Maldonado 11/06/2006 CL73847CF

4x100m SUB16 FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub16

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 2:48.30 O.ATANCE-S.GALLEGO-L.MARRTINEZ-M.DE MINGOCDUB Vic 18/04/2015

RCAM 2:48.30 O.ATANCE-S.GALLEGO-L.MARRTINEZ-M.DE MINGOCDUB Vic 18/04/2015

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

Final A    10/10/2020    14:25

1 16 CA Igualada CF 5 2:53.88 OR
Carla Bisbal Belenguer 13/05/2005 CT28960CF
Mar Buchaca Valdes 30/01/2006 CT184 CF
Andrea Gil Lopez 30/03/2005 CT29656CF
Nuria Moix Falip 08/03/2005 CT297 CF

2 70 CA Canovelles CF 4 2:59.82 BRONZE
Flavia Forment Paz 03/06/2005 CT28660CF
Marta Mitjans Muñoz 28/12/2006 CT295 CF
Noa Pardillo Galvez 13/09/2006 CT29823CF
Ivana Rubio Benito 15/09/2005 CT28667CF

3 19 AA Catalunya CF 3 3:02.48
Diana Fernandez Medina 13/04/2006 CT232 CF
Lucia Lopez Barrera 23/03/2005 CT28913CF
Eva Montañes Cortijo 26/06/2006 CT302 CF
Zhanetta Yuzbashyan Kazachenko 22/04/2005 CT28935CF

4 21 CA Sant Celoni CF 7 3:11.53
(t) Eva Asensio Lopez 08/11/2005 CL67123CF
(t) Nuria Marchante Fernandez 16/03/2005 CL78630CF
(t) Nuria Montes Martinez 27/03/2005 CL96781CF
Mireia Planesas Mir 22/04/2005 CT29678CF

5 18 AAE Escola Treball CF 6 3:25.88
(t) Leonor Chese Almansa 14/01/2005 CL75595CF
(t) Arantxa Cruz Veciana 07/01/2005 CL95191CF
(t) Laia Soriano  Cañellas 23/02/2005 CL83702CF
(t) Laura Soriano  Cañellas 23/02/2005 CL83701CF

Final B    10/10/2020    14:25

1 44 UGE Badalona CF 6 2:59.52 ARGENT
(t) Noa Jordan Serrano 26/03/2006 CL89991CF
(t) Sara Perez Aguilar 14/10/2006 CL86735CF
(t) Sandra Valverde Diaz 20/09/2005 CL74158CF
Laia Zurita Carbo 26/05/2005 CT29688CF

2 46 CE Penedès CF 5 3:05.20
(t) Nuria Cano Jove 03/07/2006 CL90437CF
(t) Berta Raventos Romero 19/08/2006 CL90436CF
(t) Carlota Trisant Gabas 27/06/2005 CL80680CF
(t) Foix Miret Poch 30/01/2006 CL80672CF

3 47 CA Terres Ponent CF 4 3:11.34
Raquel Bresoli Bellmunt 21/06/2006 CT182 CF
Mar Serrano Vilagrasa 19/04/2006 CT368 CF
(t) Natalia Taribo De Pedro 03/10/2005 CL86908CF
Carla Guillen Charles 27/10/2006 CT252 CF

4x300m SUB16 FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub16

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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Final
RCAT 2:48.30 O.ATANCE-S.GALLEGO-L.MARRTINEZ-M.DE MINGOCDUB Vic 18/04/2015

RCAM 2:48.30 O.ATANCE-S.GALLEGO-L.MARRTINEZ-M.DE MINGOCDUB Vic 18/04/2015

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Cat Calle Marca

4 71 GEiE Gironí CF 3 3:22.08
(t) Valentina Casals Melnik 16/06/2006 CL78749CF
(t) Aina Cortada Nacher 07/01/2006 CL72464CF
(t) Martina Sellabona Cullell 03/02/2006 CL82026CF
Jana Lloret Sellabona 13/09/2005 CT28626CF

48 UA Barberà CF 7 NP
(t) Alba Civico Gallego 15/12/2006 CL78544CF
(t) Roser Jurado Montiel 26/08/2006 CL68952CF
(t) Sara Miravitlles Martinez 01/11/2006 CL68953CF
(t) Mireia Ramon Maldonado 11/06/2006 CL73847CF

4x300m SUB16 FEM. AL

Campionat de Catalunya de Relleus Sub16

Granollers, 10 octubre 2020
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